
KR-79/01/06

RR(VR)45

87
0

865

87
5

81
5 82
0

88
0

82
5

86
0

83
0

855

885

850

83
5

775

890

89
5

765

900

905

910

915

920925

930

935
940945950960

860

91
5

850

870

87
5

86
0

865

770

38

46

35

51

33

39

36

37

47

48

39

42

67
72

41

41

61

73

40

54

44

43

62

64

45

53

52

Masure

Amboli

Sadegudwale

Nene

Chaukul
74°3'0"E

74°3'0"E

74°2'30"E

74°2'30"E

74°2'0"E

74°2'0"E

74°1'30"E

74°1'30"E

15
°5

7'3
0"

N

15
°5

7'3
0"

N

15
°5

7'0
"N

15
°5

7'0
"N

15
°5

6'3
0"

N

15
°5

6'3
0"

N

15
°5

6'0
"N

15
°5

6'0
"N

15
°5

5'3
0"

N

15
°5

5'3
0"

N

Pune

Nashik

Beed

SolapurSatara

Jalgaon

Yavatmal

Ahi lyanagar

Gadchiro liJalna

Latur

Sangl i

Nagpur

Nanded

Dhule Amaravati

Buldhana

Raigad

Akola

Chandrapur

Ratnagiri

Kolhapur

Wardha

Dharashiv

Gondia

Parbhani

Hingoli
Palghar

Thane

Washim

Nandurbar

Sindhudurg

Bhandara

Chhatrapati  Sam bhajinagar

Mumbai  Suburban Dist
Mumbai  City

µ
1:7,000

WATERSHED PRIORITY MAP
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